
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

69 
55 

7 
93 

198 
94 
14 
60 
56 

6 
956 

64 
234 
528 

77 
89 

Name 

Francesco Faraldo 
Rhys Callister 
Cameron Brown 
Will Corkill 
Brian Moffitt 
Juan Hunter 
James Everitt 
Lex Geval 
Jack Hunter 
Billy Kneen 
Guo Cheng 
George Cowie 
Elliot Newton 
Lauren Nicole Exon 

Sean Crone 
Matthew Corkill 

Class 

Single cylinder 24 

Lightweight 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

Lightweight 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

CB500 24 

Lightweight 24 

CB500 24 

Lightweight 24 

Single cylinder 24 

Lightweight 24 

Lightweight 24 

Single cylinder 24 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

4 
2 

Diff 

14.401 
14.520 
14.854 
15.228 
15.503 
15.739 
22.574 
23.037 
57.747 

1:04.777 
1:21.536 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 

7:43.676 
7:58.077 
7:58.196 
7:58.530 
7:58.904 
7:59.179 
7:59.415 
8:06.250 
8:06.713 
8:41.423 
8:48.453 
9:05.212 
8:37.554 
8:41.064 

5:29.386 
3:00.988 

Best Tm 

1:15.271 
1:17.572 
1:16.985 
1:17.618 
1:17.229 
1:18.068 
1:17.531 
1:19.041 
1:19.374 
1:25.423 
1:26.411 
1:28.601 
1:40.619 
1:41.666 

1:19.608 
1:29.486 

Best Speed 

81.306 
78.894 
79.496 
78.848 
79.245 
78.393 
78.936 
77.428 
77.103 
71.643 
70.824 
69.074 
60.824 
60.197 

76.877 
68.391 

Avg. Speed 

79.193 
76.808 
76.789 
76.735 
76.675 
76.631 
76.593 
75.517 
75.445 
70.423 
69.486 
67.350 
59.124 
58.726 

74.320 
67.629 
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Margin of Victory 

14.401 

Avg. Speed 

79.193 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.271 

Best Speed 

81.306 

Best Lap by 

69 - Francesco Faraldo 

 

Jurby Auirfield Anti-Clockwise 

5 Lightweight, Singles, CB500 

Race 5 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:51:11 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/07/2024 13:20 


